Orange County Championships
Oak Canyon Park

Race 23 - Boys JV - LS - 3 Mile
10/15/2022 - 11:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Trabuco Hills (SS) 26 1:20:50 16110 5224 0:34 2-3-4-8-9-11-14 2-3-4-8-9-11-14
San Clemente (SS) 42 1:21:43 1621 527  0:56 1-6-7-12-16-24-30 1-6-7-12-16-23-28
Tesoro (SS) 85 1:2321 1641 534 1:.06 5-10-13-26-34-59-69 5-10-13-25-32-47-56
= Woodbridge (SS) 133 125111 17.03 541 0:52 15-18-29-37-50-55-67 15-18-27-33-40-44-54
El Dorado (SS) 172 1:26:39 17:20 547 1:38 20-25-32-41-81-95-98 19-24-30-37-62-72-75
((;asr;yon Anaheim Hills 190 1:27:13 1727 549 1:26 22-28-49-54-78-83-114 21-26-39-43-61-64-82
&) santa Ana (SS) 195 1:27:18  17:28 550 1:01 21-31-56-62-63-94-115 20-29-45-50-51-71-83
:-Isusn)tington Beach 234 1:28:49 17:46 556 1:56 17-40-66-76-91-103-104 17-36-53-59-69-78-79
:Isaslincia Placentia 243 1:29.04 1749 557 1:.08 38-52-57-74-82-102-119 34-42-46-58-63-77-84
Segerstrom (SS) 247 1:29:21 1753 558 1:45 23-39-68-88-89-97-109 22-35-55-67-68-74-80
San Juan Hills (SS) 247 1:29:15 1751 557 1:32 33-45-60-77-92-101-112 31-38-48-60-70-76-81
Aliso Niguel (SS) 326 1:34:07 1850 617 324 61-64-87-96-129 49-52-66-73-86
Westminster (SS) 335 1:42:50 20:34 652 10:17 51-72-84-128-138-140 41-57-65-85-87-88
% El Modena (SS) 1:18:28 19:37  6:33 99-105-111-127 4 Runners
El Toro (SS) 59:53 1958  6:40 58-108-135 3 Runners
Capistrano Valley (SS) 3830 19115 6:25 85-120 2 Runners
Cypress (SS) 3914  19:37  6:33 100-123 2 Runners
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Race 23 - Boys JV - LS - 3 Mile
10/15/2022 - 11:00am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 KaiOlsen 11 San Clemente (SS) 15:46.5 1 37 Charles Victorio 12 Woodbridge (SS) 17:15.7 33
2 Logan Fulford 11 Trabuco Hills (SS) 15:55.7 2 38 Raymond Chen 12 Valencia Placentia 17:16.7 34
3 Alex Seamark 12 Trabuco Hills (SS) 15575 3 (S8)

4 Justin Forbes 11 Trabuco Hills (SS) 16:031 4 Sl W SEstees)  UEIEL S8

5  Lawrence Buhain 12 Tesoro (SS) 16:05.3 5 40 Garrett Headley 12 Hunting(;éosn) Beach 17:188 36

6 Devin Martinez 12 San Clemente (SS) 16520.7 6 M Zidane Ras 1 ElDorado (SS)  17:19.0 37

7 Isaac Gould 11 San Clemente (SS) 16:22'3 ! 42 Ricardo Siva 11 Trabuco Hils (SS) 17:19.5

8 Zach Colb(.art 12 Trabuco H!IIs (SS) 16239 8 43 Darius Mandegary 11 Trabuco Hills (SS) 17:20.8

9 Jacob Davis 12 Trabuco Hils (SS) - 16:29.0 9 44 Guillermo Ruiz 11 Trabuco Hills (SS)  17:22.1

10 Broghan Periquet 12 Tesoro (SS) 16529'9 10 45 Cayden Reish 11 SanJuanHils (SS) 17:228 38

11 Justin Chan 12 Trabuco Hills (SS) 16:304 11 46 lan Moore 10 San Clemente (SS) 17:233

12 Jackson Brownell 11 San Clemente (S5) 16:31.2 12 47 Christian Marinkovich 12 Trabuco Hills (SS) 17:23.5

13 Chr|st|aln Datuyler I Tesoro ,(SS) 16:33.1 13 48 Breckin Arreguin 10  San Clemente (SS) 17:25.0

14~ Cole Arimond 11 Trabuco Hills (S5) 16:36.4 14 49 Julian D'Angelo 12 Canyon Anaheim  17:27.7 39

15 Joshua Moon 11 Woodbridge (SS)  16:36.7 15 Hills (SS)

16 Beckham 11 San Clemente (SS) 16:41.7 16 50 Matthew Garcia 12 Woodbridge (SS)  17:284 40

Be.a.uchemln . ' 51 Daren Tieu 11 Westminster (SS) 17:29.7 41

17  William Van Leeuwen 12 Hunhng(;;cg]) Beach 16432 17 52 Eric Lim 1 Valenci(asgl)acentia 17303 42

18 Nikolas Lee 12 Woodbridge (SS) ~ 16:44.3 18 53 Jonathan Offhaus 12 Trabuco Hills (SS) 17:30.6

19 Ryan Prickett 12 Trabuco Hils (SS) - 16:45.7 54 Cole Mumpower 11 Canyon Anaheim 17:32.0 43

20 Nathaniel Sackett " El Dorado (SS)  16:46.1 19 Hills (SS)

21 Noe Lopez 11 SantaAna(SS) 16:49.8 20 55 Ryan Albright 12 Woodbridge (SS) 17:33.3 44

22 Russell Ventura 1 Cany(_)n Anaheim  16:520 21 56 |van Miramontes 1 SantaAna (SS)  17:37.6 45
Hils (59) 57 Chase Winger 11 Valencia Placentia 17:39.6 46

23 Miguel A Reynoso 11 Segerstrom (SS) 16:529 22 (SS)

24 Brandon Pluas 12 San Clemente (SS) 16:56.9 23 58 Hamzah Ajaj 12 El Toro (SS) 17:39.9

25 Will Kim 12 ElDorado(SS)  16:598 24 59 Adam Mendelsohn 11 Tesoro (SS)  17:41.1 47

26 Andrew Thompson 12 Tesoro(SS) ~ 17:007 25 60 Nicholas Roess 11 San Juan Hills (SS) 17:426 48

27 Joey Hess 11 Trabuco Hills (SS) 17:01.5 61 Hunter Ellsworth 11 Aliso Niguel (SS) 17:435 49

28 Dawson Felix 1 Canyc_)n Anaheim  17:03.2 26 62 Ralph Toledo 12 SantaAna (SS)  17:498 50
HIHS. () 63 Jaime Renteria 12 SantaAna(SS) 17:50.2 51

29 Casey Morgan 11 Woodbridge (SS) - 17:05.0 27 64 Owen Shean 12 AlisoNiguel (SS) 17:514 52

30 Edgar Olmos 12 San Clemente (SS) 17:06.1 28 65 Jacob Hor 11 San Clemente (SS) 17:51.4

31 Mario Martinez 11 SantaAna(SS) 17:08.7 29 66 Matthew Trevett 10  HuntingtonBeach 17:523 53

32 Ruben Castellanos 9 ElDorado (S§S)  17:10.3 30 (SS)

33 Romeo Fortier 11 San Juan Hills (SS) 17:106 31 67 BenjaminPatemo 12 Woodbridge (SS) 17:56.3 54

34 Thomas llison 11 Tesoro(S§) 1712 32 68 JoshuaR Hernandez 12  Segerstrom (SS) 17:58.7 55

35 Vincent Tran 12 Trabuco Hills (SS) 17:11.8 69 Luke Adams 12 Tesoro (SS) 18:02.8 56

36 Nathan Yost 11 Trabuco Hills (8S) 17:15.5 70 Sean Tran 12 Trabuco Hills (SS)  18:06.1
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Place Name
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Aaron Van Dell
Thomas Hoang
Christian Curo
Kyehan Popal

Ethan Ruchirojampai
Cameron Coyne

Jacob Roess
Scott Hayashida

Jackson Ellis
Kaleb Dunkely
Cameron Neilson
Lucious Marques

Noah Tristan

Vincent Vu
Matthew Gutierrez

Matthew Loftis
Dylan Pence
Alejandro Garcia
Angel Carillo
Koa Smith
Cooper Headley

Justin Sheehan
Nathan Wei
Antonio Luna
Aaron Pongetti
Garrett Halka
Matias Tomazin
Nicolas Pfeiler
Evan Hardcastle
Gio Weedan
Nathan Bauer
Ryan Schwartz
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Race 23 - Boys JV - LS - 3 Mile
10/15/2022 - 11:00am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Trabuco Hills (SS) 18:10.4
Westminster (SS) 18:123 57
Woodbridge (SS) 18:12.5
Valencia Placentia  18:13.0 58
(SS)
Trabuco Hills (SS)  18:13.6
Huntington Beach  18:15.6 59
(SS)
San Juan Hills (SS) 18:16.1 60
Canyon Anaheim  18:17.9 61
Hills (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)  18:19.4
Tesoro (SS) 18:21.7
El Dorado (SS)  18:23.5 62
Valencia Placentia  18:24.3 63
(SS)
Canyon Anaheim  18:25.6 64
Hills (SS)
Westminster (SS) 18:29.3 65
Capistrano Valley  18:30.0
(SS)
Woodbridge (SS)  18:32.4
Aliso Niguel (SS)  18:334 66
Segerstrom (SS)  18:35.1 67
Segerstrom (SS)  18:37.0 68
Trabuco Hills (SS)  18:38.9
Huntington Beach  18:39.0 69
(SS)
San Juan Hills (SS) 18423 70
Tesoro (SS) 18:44.0
SantaAna (SS)  18:446 71
El Dorado (SS)  18:50.1 72
Aliso Niguel (SS) 18:516 73
Segerstrom (SS)  18:534 74
ElDorado (SS) 18545 75
El Modena (SS)  18:57.7
Cypress (SS) 19:01.3
San Juan Hills (SS) 19:01.7 76
Valencia Placentia  19:06.6 77

(SS)
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Zachary Headley
Theodore Adams

Sergio Reyes
lan Chae
Ryan Kudulis

Caleb Lopez
Vedh Vasu
Trevor Wong
Alexandro Juarez
Jose Alarcon
Quinn Colby
Camden Yi

Joshua Santos
Guadalupe Vazquez
Justin Lopez

Ethan Dworzak
Edgar Osorio

Joel Grahn

Mark Wang
Jesus Aroche
David Stamper
Whitney Fraser
Dillon Edwards
Josh Dang

Adam Schulz
Ivan Cruz

Joshua Claar
Caleb Phillips

Nathan Paz

Isai Mercado
James Hansen
Jack Stewart

Grade
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
1

1
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1
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12

1
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12
1

1

1
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Team

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

El Modena (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

El Toro (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
El Dorado (SS)
El Modena (SS)
San Juan Hills (SS)
San Juan Hills (SS)

Canyon Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Santa Ana (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Capistrano Valley
(SS)

Woodbridge (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Cypress (SS)
Tesoro (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

El Modena (SS)
Westminster (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)

Canyon Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(S9)

Santa Ana (SS)
El Dorado (SS)

Canyon Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Time
19:07.2

19:14.3

19:16.1
19:17.0
19:17.7

19:18.2
19:19.7
19:20.9
19:23.1
19:27.3
19:28.4
19:35.2

19:38.6
19:42.9
19:48.1
19:52.2
19:59.5

19:59.9

20:09.1
20:09.9
20:12.0
20:12.3
20:26.7
20:33.5

20:50.8
20:52.7
21:06.8
21:11.4

21:15.6

21:33.7
22:06.1
22:29.4

Points
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85
86
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Place Name

135 Jacob Thienngern
136 Matthew Swaim
137 Manuel Ruelas
138 Benjamin Valladarez
139 Daniel Moncur

140 Johnske Dinh
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Race 23 - Boys JV - LS - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
El Toro (SS)
San Juan Hills (SS)
Santa Ana (SS)
Westminster (SS)
Trabuco Hills (SS)
Westminster (SS)

10/15/2022 - 11:00am

Time
22:54 4
23:56.9
23:57.3
27:45.8
30:40.5
34:29.3

Points

87

88

Results
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